
lightart-product-catalog-digitalversion-V1.pdf


PRODUCT CATALOG


PRODUCT
CATALOG


4770 OHIO AVENUE SOUTH, SUITE A
SEATTLE, WA 98134


WWW.LIGHTART.COM | INFO@LIGHTART.COM


206.524.2223







Contour Cigar Pendant
See page 75







CONTENTS8


28


42


56


68


88


98


112


136


Acoustic


Modular


Drums & Rings


Beams


Pendants


Boxes


Sconces & Table Lamps


Artisan


Index











Here at LightArt, we love what we do.
It is passion that drives us, and that
same passion translates into pride.
We pride ourselves in our craftsmanship
and creativity. Not only is each fixture
handmade with expert precision, but
we also believe every project, whether
custom commissions or standard
products, should be truly awe-inspiring.


We are people that love to make things
both for work and for fun. In our free time
we are musicians, dancers, sculptors,
painters, compulsive doodlers, and more.
We are enamored by the creative process
and there is nothing we love more than
creating something like you’ve never seen.































Acoustic Echo
See page 10
Acoustic Echo
See page 10







9


ACOUSTICAcoustic Echo


Acoustic Drum


Acoustic Box


Acoustic Ring


Acoustic Echo One


Acoustic Shade


Acoustic Trellis


Acoustic Wing


10


12


14


16


18


20


22


24


26


Acoustic Static
& Acoustic Static Slim Baffle







www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222310


Acoustic Echo


SQUARE GRID


ECHO 47-12
47" Diameter
12 Fins


ECHO 35-8
35" Diameter
8 Fins


ECHO 35-12
35" Diameter
12 Fins


ECHO 47-8
47" Diameter
8 Fins


B FINS
35" Diameter
47" Diameter


A FINS
35" Diameter
47" Diameter


B SPANNERS
For grids


A SPANNERS
For grids ECHO ALT-12


Alternating
47" & 35"
12 Fins


ECHO ALT-8
Alternating
47" & 35"
8 Fins


RUNNING BOND TRIANGLE GRID


35"Dia x 14"H,
8 Fin, Style A


ACC-SHPE-ECHO-35-8-A


35"Dia x 14"H,
8 Fin, Style B


ACC-SHPE-ECHO-35-8-B


Echo is available as a pendant, and fixtures can be joined with spanners to form a connected grid of almost
any size. Echo fixtures are comprised of a center core and fins in two sizes and two profiles, which can be
combined and connected in endless ways to create an installation appropriate to many style and acoustic needs.


47"Dia x 14"H,
8 Fin, Style A


ACC-SHPE-ECHO-47-8-A


47"Dia x 14"H
8 Fin, Style B


ACC-SHPE-ECHO-47-8-B


35"Dia x 14"H,
12 Fin, Style A


ACC-SHPE-ECHO-35-12-A


35"Dia x 14"H,
12 Fin, Style B


ACC-SHPE-ECHO-35-12-B


47"Dia x 14"H,
12 Fin, Style A


ACC-SHPE-ECHO-47-12-A


47"Dia x 14"H,
12 Fin, Style B


ACC-SHPE-ECHO-47-12-B


The Acoustic Collection is available in 15 stock colors of Sola Felt. Details can be found on page 138.











www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222312


Acoustic Static & Acoustic Static Slim Baffle


49.5"L x 4"W x 4"H
Indirect lighting only


ACC-STAT-BEAM-48-4
ACC-STAT-BAFF-48-4


97.5"L x 4"W x 4"H
Indirect lighting only


ACC-STAT-BEAM-96-4
ACC-STAT-BAFF-96-4


49.5"L x 1.75"W x 12"H
ACC-STAT-SLBF-48-12


49.5"L x 4"W x 6"H
ACC-STAT-BEAM-48-6
ACC-STAT-BAFF-48-6


97.5"L x 4"W x 6"H
ACC-STAT-BEAM-96-6
ACC-STAT-BAFF-96-6


49.5"L x 1.75"W x 16"H
ACC-STAT-SLBF-48-16


49.5"L x 4"W x 12"H
ACC-STAT-BEAM-48-12
ACC-STAT-BAFF-48-12


97.5"L x 4"W x 12"H
ACC-STAT-BEAM-96-12
ACC-STAT-BAFF-96-12


97.5"L x 1.75"W x 12"H
ACC-STAT-SLBF-96-12


49.5"L x 4"W x 16"H
ACC-STAT-BEAM-48-16
ACC-STAT-BAFF-48-16


97.5"L x 4"W x 16"H
ACC-STAT-BEAM-96-16
ACC-STAT-BAFF-96-16


97.5"L x 1.75"W x 16"H
ACC-STAT-SLBF-96-16


STATIC SLIM BAFFLE


STATIC


The Acoustic Collection is available in 15 stock colors of Sola Felt. Details can be found on page 138.







ACOUSTIC







www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222314


Acoustic Drum


30"Dia x 12"H
ACC-SHPE-DRUM-30-12


44"Dia x 12"H
ACC-SHPE-DRUM-44-12


30"Dia x 24"H
ACC-SHPE-DRUM-30-24


44"Dia x 24"H
ACC-SHPE-DRUM-44-24


30"Dia x 36"H
ACC-SHPE-DRUM-30-36


44"Dia x 36"H
ACC-SHPE-DRUM-44-36


30"Dia x 48"H
ACC-SHPE-DRUM-30-48


44"Dia x 48"H
ACC-SHPE-DRUM-44-48


The Acoustic Collection is available in 15 stock colors of Sola Felt. Details can be found on page 138.







ACOUSTIC







www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222316


Acoustic Box


22"Sq x 12"H
ACC-SHPE-BOX-22-12


30"Sq x 12"H
ACC-SHPE-BOX-30-12


48"Sq x 12"H
ACC-SHPE-BOX-48-12


22"Sq x 24"H
ACC-SHPE-BOX-22-24


30"Sq x 24"H
ACC-SHPE-BOX-30-24


48"Sq x 24"H
ACC-SHPE-BOX-48-24


22"Sq x 36"H
ACC-SHPE-BOX-22-36


30"Sq x 36"H
ACC-SHPE-BOX-30-36


48"Sq x 36"H
ACC-SHPE-BOX-48-36


22"Sq x 48"H
ACC-SHPE-BOX-22-48


30"Sq x 48"H
ACC-SHPE-BOX-30-48


48"Sq x 48"H
ACC-SHPE-BOX-48-48


The Acoustic Collection is available in 15 stock colors of Sola Felt. Details can be found on page 138.







ACOUSTIC







www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222318


Acoustic Ring


6'Dia x 12"H
ACC-SHPE-RING-6-12


8'Dia x 12"H
ACC-SHPE-RING-8-12


10'Dia x 12"H
ACC-SHPE-RING-10-12


12'Dia x 12"H
ACC-SHPE-RING-12-12


14'Dia x 12"H
ACC-SHPE-RING-14-12


16'Dia x 12"H
ACC-SHPE-RING-16-12


6'Dia x 24"H
ACC-SHPE-RING-6-24


8'Dia x 24"H
ACC-SHPE-RING-8-24


10'Dia x 24"H
ACC-SHPE-RING-10-24


12'Dia x 24"H
ACC-SHPE-RING-12-24


14'Dia x 24"H
ACC-SHPE-RING-14-24


16'Dia x 24"H
ACC-SHPE-RING-16-24


6'Dia x 36"H
ACC-SHPE-RING-6-36


8'Dia x 36"H
ACC-SHPE-RING-8-36


10'Dia x 36"H
ACC-SHPE-RING-10-36


12'Dia x 36"H
ACC-SHPE-RING-12-36


14'Dia x 36"H
ACC-SHPE-RING-14-36


16'Dia x 36"H
ACC-SHPE-RING-16-36


6'Dia x 48"H
ACC-SHPE-RING-6-48


8'Dia x 48"H
ACC-SHPE-RING-8-48


10'Dia x 48"H
ACC-SHPE-RING-10-48


12'Dia x 48"H
ACC-SHPE-RING-12-48


14'Dia x 48"H
ACC-SHPE-RING-14-48


16'Dia x 48"H
ACC-SHPE-RING-16-48


The Acoustic Collection is available in 15 stock colors of Sola Felt. Details can be found on page 138.







ACOUSTIC







www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222320


Acoustic Echo One


SQUARE GRID


ECHO ONE 63-24
63" Diameter
24 Fins


ECHO ONE 51-24
51" Diameter
24 Fins


B FINS
51" Diameter
63" Diameter


A FINS
51" Diameter
63" Diameter


B SPANNERS
For grids


A SPANNERS
For grids


ECHO ONE ALT-24
Alternating long
and short fins
24 Fins


TRIANGLE GRID


Acoustic Echo One is available as a pendant, and fixtures can be joined with spanners to form a connected grid of
almost any size. Acoustic Echo One fixtures are comprised of a center core and fins in two sizes and two profiles,
which can be combined and connected in endless ways to create an installation appropriate to many style or
acoustic needs.


51"Dia x 14"H,
24 Fin, Style A


ACC-SHPE-ECON-51-24-A


51"Dia x 14"H,
24 Fin, Style B


ACC-SHPE-ECON-51-24-B


63"Dia x 14"H,
24 Fin, Style A


ACC-SHPE-ECON-63-24-A


63"Dia x 14"H,
24 Fin, Style B


ACC-SHPE-ECON-63-24-B


63"Dia x 14"H,
24 Fin, Style A


Alternating Fins
ACC-SHPE-ECON-ALT-24-A


63"Dia x 14"H,
24 Fin, Style B


Alternating Fins
ACC-SHPE-ECON-ALT-24-B


The Acoustic Collection is available in 15 stock colors of Sola Felt. Details can be found on page 138.











www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222322


Acoustic Shade


17"Dia x 10"H
ACC-SHPE-SHDE-1


34"Dia x 19"H
ACC-SHPE-SHDE-34


42"Dia x 23"H
ACC-SHPE-SHDE-42


22"Dia x 12"H
ACC-SHPE-SHDE-22


27"Dia x 15"H
ACC-SHPE-SHDE-27


The Acoustic Collection is available in 15 stock colors of Sola Felt. Details can be found on page 138.


7











www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222324


Acoustic Trellis


The Acoustic Collection is available in 15 stock colors of Sola Felt. Details can be found on page 138.


The Acoustic Trellis units can be connected to form larger fixtures. Examples shown below.


ONE CELL
1 x 1


TWO CELLS
2 x 1


FOUR CELLS
2 x 2


48" on center cell grid x 14"H
ACC-SHPE-TREL-CUST







ACOUSTIC







www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222326


Acoustic Wing


96"L x 54"W x 4"H
ACC-SHPE-WING-96


The Acoustic Collection is available in 15 stock colors of Sola Felt. Details can be found on page 138.







ACOUSTIC











29


M
ODULAR


LA2 Connected Ring


LA2 Connected Ellipse


LA2 Connected Shapes


Five X Pivot


30


34


36


40







www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222330


LA2 Connected Ring


8'Dia x 6"D (4 Segments)
LA2-CON-RING-8-4
LA2-CON-RING-8-8


14'Dia x 6"D (8 Segments)
LA2-CON-RING-14-4
LA2-CON-RING-14-8


6'Dia x 6"D (3 Segments)
LA2-CON-RING-6-4
LA2-CON-RING-6-8


12'Dia x 6"D (8 Segments)
LA2-CON-RING-12-4
LA2-CON-RING-12-8


10'Dia x 6"D (4 Segments)
LA2-CON-RING-10-4
LA2-CON-RING-10-8


16'Dia x 6"D (6 Segments)
LA2-CON-RING-16-4
LA2-CON-RING-16-8


The LA2 Connected Ring is available in eight stock colors of Varia Ecoresin. Want to color match?
We have 250+ color options that are easily specified for this fixture. Details can be found on page 141.


LA2 Connected Ring is shown in a 8"H profile; also available in a 4"H profile.







M
ODULAR















www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222334


LA2 Connected Ellipse


8'L x 4'W x 6"D (4 Segments)
LA2-CON-ELLI-8-4
LA2-CON-ELLI-8-8


14'L x 7'W x 6"D (8 Segments)
LA2-CON-ELLI-14-4
LA2-CON-ELLI-14-8


6'L x 3'W x 6"D (4 Segments)
LA2-CON-ELLI-6-4
LA2-CON-ELLI-6-8


12’L x 6'W x 6"D (8 Segments)
LA2-CON-ELLI-12-4
LA2-CON-ELLI-12-8


10'L x 5'W x 6"D (4 Segments)
LA2-CON-ELLI-10-4
LA2-CON-ELLI-10-8


16'L x 8'W x 6"D (10 Segments)
LA2-CON-ELLI-16-4
LA2-CON-ELLI-16-8


The LA2 Connected Ellipse is available in eight stock colors of Varia Ecoresin. Want to color match?
We have 250+ color options that are easily specified for this fixture. Details can be found on page 141.


LA2 Connected Ellipse is shown in a 8"H profile; also available in a 4"H profile.







M
ODULAR







www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222336


LA2 Connected Shapes


Choose from our
array of 17


modular parts
to create


truly limitless
combinations


Create
your custom


fixture


Variable configurations and sizes
LA2-CON-CUST-4
LA2-CON-CUST-8


Other sample configurations in plan view


The LA2 Connected Shapes are available in eight stock colors of Varia Ecoresin. Want to color match?
We have 250+ color options that are easily specified for this fixture. Details can be found on page 141.
LA2 Connected is highly customizable with regard to configuration, size and color. Please contact us for
more information at (206) 524-2223.


LA2 Connected Shapes are available in 8"H and 4"H profiles.







M
ODULAR







LA2 Connected Shapes







M
ODULAR







www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222340


Five X Pivot


83˝L x 83˝W x 24˝H
FIVX-PIV-PC01


112˝L x 8˝W x 15˝H
FIVX-PIV-PL02


96˝L x 8˝W x 7˝H
FIVX-PIV-PL01


130˝L x 22˝W x 7˝H
FIVX-PIV-ZZ01


83˝L x 79˝W 24˝H
FIVX-PIV-PC03


99˝L x 71˝W x 16˝H
FIVX-PIV-PC02


Due to its modular construction, the Five X Pivot is highly customizable.
Contact LightArt for more information.


FIVX-PIV-CUST


The Five X line is available in seven stock colors of Varia Ecoresin. Details can be found on page 140.







M
ODULAR







LA2 Essentials One
See page 46







43


DRUM
S &


RINGS


LA2 Essentials Zero


LA2 Essentials One


LA2 Essentials Geos


LA2 Essentials X & Y


LA2 Slim Ring


I/O Drum


44


46


48


50


52


54







www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222344


LA2 Essentials Zero


22˝Dia x 4˝H
LA2-ESS-ZERO-22-4


30˝Dia x 4˝H
LA2-ESS-ZERO-30-4


22˝Dia x 8˝H
LA2-ESS-ZERO-22-8


30˝Dia x 8˝H
LA2-ESS-ZERO-30-8


22˝Dia x 12˝H
LA2-ESS-ZERO-22-12


30˝Dia x 12˝H
LA2-ESS-ZERO-30-12


44˝Dia x 4˝H
LA2-ESS-ZERO-44-4


44˝Dia x 8˝H
LA2-ESS-ZERO-44-8


44˝Dia x 12˝H
LA2-ESS-ZERO-44-12


The LA2 Essentials line is available in eight stock colors of Varia Ecoresin. Details can be found on page 141.







DRUM
S & RINGS







www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222346


LA2 Essentials One


22˝Dia x 4˝H
LA2-ESS-ONE-22-4


30˝Dia x 4˝H
LA2-ESS-ONE-30-4


44˝Dia x 4˝H
LA2-ESS-ONE-44-4


22˝Dia x 8˝H
LA2-ESS-ONE-22-8


30˝Dia x 8˝H
LA2-ESS-ONE-30-8


44˝Dia x 8˝H
LA2-ESS-ONE-44-8


22˝Dia x 12˝H
LA2-ESS-ONE-22-12


30˝Dia x 12˝H
LA2-ESS-ONE-30-12


44˝Dia x 12˝H
LA2-ESS-ONE-44-12


The LA2 Essentials line is available in eight stock colors of Varia Ecoresin. Details can be found on page 141.







DRUM
S & RINGS







www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222348


LA2 Essentials Geos


54"L x 46"W x 4"H
LA2-ESS-DELT-4


DELTA


HEX


LOOP


QUAD


44"Dia x 4˝H
LA2-ESS-LOOP-4


54"L x 46"W x 8"H
LA2-ESS-DELT-8


44"Dia x 8˝H
LA2-ESS-LOOP-8


54"L x 46"W x 12"H
LA2-ESS-DELT-12


44"Dia x 12˝H
LA2-ESS-LOOP-12


48˝Dia x 4˝H
LA2-ESS-HEX-4


46"L x 46"W x 4"H
LA2-ESS-QUAD-4


48˝Dia x 8˝H
LA2-ESS-HEX-8


46"L x 46"W x 8"H
LA2-ESS-QUAD-8


48˝Dia x 12˝H
LA2-ESS-HEX-12


46"L x 46"W x 12"H
LA2-ESS-QUAD-12


The LA2 Essentials line is available in eight stock colors of Varia Ecoresin. Details can be found on page 141.







DRUM
S & RINGS







www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222350


LA2 Essentials X & Y


40"Dia x 12"H
LA2-ESS-Y-12


42"Dia x 12"H
LA2-ESS-X-12


40"Dia x 8"H
LA2-ESS-Y-8


42"Dia x 8"H
LA2-ESS-X-8


40"Dia x 4"H
LA2-ESS-Y-4


42"Dia x 4"H
LA2-ESS-X-4


The LA2 Essentials line is available in eight stock colors of Varia Ecoresin. Details can be found on page 141.











www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222352


LA2 Slim Ring


58"Dia x 2.5"D x 2.5"H
LA2-SLIM-RING-58


Subject to longer lead time and custom pricing


22"Dia x 2.5"D x 2.5"H
LA2-SLIM-RING-22


-


33"Dia x 2.5"D x 2.5"H
LA2-SLIM-RING-33


43"Dia x 2.5"D x 2.5"H
LA2-SLIM-RING-43


The LA2 Slim line is available in seven stock colors of Varia Ecoresin. Details can be found on page 140.











www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222354


I/O Drum


22"Dia x 7.5"H
COL-IO-DRUM-22-8


22"Dia x 11.5"H
COL-IO-DRUM-22-12


22"Dia x 23.5"H
COL-IO-DRUM-22-24


30"Dia x 7.5"H
COL-IO-DRUM-30-8


30"Dia x 11.5"H
COL-IO-DRUM-30-12


30"Dia x 23.5"H
COL-IO-DRUM-30-24


36"Dia x 7.5"H
COL-IO-DRUM-36-8


36"Dia x 11.5"H
COL-IO-DRUM-36-12


36"Dia x 23.5"H
COL-IO-DRUM-36-24


48"Dia x 7.5"H
COL-IO-DRUM-48-8


60"Dia x 7.5"H
COL-IO-DRUM-60-8


48"Dia x 11.5"H
COL-IO-DRUM-48-12


48"Dia x 23.5"H
COL-IO-DRUM-48-24


60"Dia x 11.5"H
COL-IO-DRUM-60-12


60"Dia x 23.5"H
COL-IO-DRUM-60-24


The I/O line is available in five stock colors of Varia Ecoresin. Hundreds of additional colors available!
Details can be found on page 140.















57


BEAM
S


LA2 Essentials Three


LA2 Slim Beam


Casper Beam


Five X Ray


58


60


62


66







www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222358


LA2 Essentials Three


40"L x 6"W x 4"H
LA2-ESS-THRE-40-4


62"L x 6"W x 4"H
LA2-ESS-THRE-62-4


86"L x 6"W x 4"H
LA2-ESS-THRE-86-4


40"L x 6"W x 8"H
LA2-ESS-THRE-40-8


62"L x 6"W x 8"H
LA2-ESS-THRE-62-8


86"L x 6"W x 8"H
LA2-ESS-THRE-86-8


40"L x 6"W x 12"H
LA2-ESS-THRE-40-12


62"L x 6"W x 12"H
LA2-ESS-THRE-62-12


86"L x 6"W x 12"H
LA2-ESS-THRE-86-12


The LA2 Essentials line is available in eight stock colors of Varia Ecoresin. Details can be found on page 141.











www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222360


LA2 Slim Beam


22"L x 2.5"W x 2.5"H
LA2-SLIM-BEAM-22


45"L x 2.5"W x 2.5"H
LA2-SLIM-BEAM-45


69"L x 2.5"W x 2.5"H
LA2-SLIM-BEAM-69


93"L x 2.5"W x 2.5"H
LA2-SLIM-BEAM-93


The LA2 Slim line is available in seven stock colors of Varia Ecoresin. Details can be found on page 140.







BEAM
S







www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222362


Casper Beam


24"L x 4"W x 4"H
COL-CASP-BEAM-24-4
COL-CASP-BEAM-24-8


60"L x 4"W x 4"H
COL-CASP-BEAM-60-4
COL-CASP-BEAM-60-8


84"L x 4"W x 4"H
COL-CASP-BEAM-84-4
COL-CASP-BEAM-84-8


36"L x 4"W x 4"H
COL-CASP-BEAM-36-4
COL-CASP-BEAM-36-8


48"L x 4"W x 4"H
COL-CASP-BEAM-48-4
COL-CASP-BEAM-48-8


72"L x 4"W x 4"H
COL-CASP-BEAM-72-4
COL-CASP-BEAM-72-8


96"L x 4"W x 4"H
COL-CASP-BEAM-96-4
COL-CASP-BEAM-96-8


Casper Beams can be ordered in 4"W x 4"H or 8"W x 8"H profile


The Casper line is available in White Opal Chroma, which creates an
ultra-versatile, even glow. Details can be found on page 139.


s.















Casper Beam


BEAM
S







www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222366


Five X Ray


47˝L x 20˝W x 6˝H
FIVX-RAY-BEAM-47


78˝L x 20˝W x 6˝H
FIVX-RAY-BEAM-78


63˝L x 20˝W x 6˝H
FIVX-RAY-BEAM-63


94˝L x 20˝W x 6˝H
FIVX-RAY-BEAM-94


The Five X Ray is available in three stock colors of Varia Ecoresin. Details can be found on page 140.















69


PENDANTS


Blossom Pendant


Casper Pendant


Contour Collection


Cylinder & Layered Pendants


Five X Plot Pendant


Elements Pendant


Ribbon Cloud


70


72


74


80


82


84


86







www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222370


Blossom Pendant


18"Dia x 11"H
ART-BLSM-PEND-A


15"Dia x 11"H
ART-BLSM-PEND-B


13"Dia x 11"H
ART-BLSM-PEND-C


The Blossom Pendant is available in five stock colors of Varia Ecoresin. Hundreds of additional colors
available! Details can be found on page 140.







PENDANTS







www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222372


Casper Pendant


4"L x 4"W x 24.5"H
COL-CASP-PEND-24


4"L x 4"W x 48.5"H
COL-CASP-PEND-48


4"L x 4"W x 72.5"H
COL-CASP-PEND-72


4"L x 4"W x 96.5"H
COL-CASP-PEND-96


The Casper line is available in White Opal Chroma, which creates
an ultra-versatile, even glow. Details can be found on page 139.







PENDANTS







www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222374


Contour Collection


15"Dia x 14"H
COL-CONT-COVE-14


22"Dia x 20"H
COL-CONT-COVE-20


21"Dia x 21"H
COL-CONT-BEVE-21


21"Dia x 15"H
COL-CONT-BEVE-15


18"Dia x 12"H
COL-CONT-CHAM-12


BEVEL


COVE


CHAMFER


The Contour Collection (except for Cigar) is available in two stock colors of Varia Ecoresin.
Details can be found on page 139.


24"Dia x 36"H
COL-CONT-DOVE-36


18"Dia x 24"H
COL-CONT-DOVE-24


DOVETAIL







Contour Collection


10"Dia x 48"H
COL-CONT-CIGR-48


10"Dia x 72"H
COL-CONT-CIGR-72


10"Dia x 36"H
COL-CONT-CHAM-36


CIGAR


PENDANTS


Cigar fixtures are available in four stock colors of Varia Ecoresin.
Details can be found on page 139.


22"Dia x 20"H
COL-CONT-FRCU-20


15"Dia x 14"H
COL-CONT-FRCU-14


18"Dia x 24"H
COL-CONT-FRCU-24


21"Dia x 11"H
COL-CONT-RDOV-11


27"Dia x 14"H
COL-CONT-RDOV-14


39"Dia x 18"H
COL-CONT-RDOV-18


FRENCH CURVE


ROUND OVER


75







Contour Collection







PENDANTS


Contour Collection











Contour Cove







www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222380


Cylinder & Layered Pendants


9"Dia x 24"H
COL-LAYR-PEND


6.5"Dia x 11.75"H
COL-CYLN-PEND-12


6.5"Dia x 18"H
COL-CYLN-PEND-18


6.5"Dia x 23"H
COL-CYLN-PEND-23


CYLINDER PENDANT


LAYERED PENDANT


The Cylinder and Layered Pendants are available in five stock colors of Varia Ecoresin.
Hundreds of additional colors available! Details can be found on page 140.











www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222382


Five X Plot Pendant


7"Dia x 12˝H
FIVX-PLOT-PEND


The Five X line is available in seven stock colors of Varia Ecoresin. Details can be found on page 140.


See page 108 for the Five X Plot Table Lamp











www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222384


Elements Pendant


16"Dia x 16"H
ART-ELEM-PEND


See page 110 for the Elements Table Lamp


The Elements Pendant is available in five stock colors of Varia Ecoresin.
A palette of 250+ material options is also available; details can be found on pages 140-141.







PENDANTS







www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222386


Ribbon Cloud


Approx. 48"Dia x 24"H
ART-RIBB-CLOU


The Ribbon Cloud is available in Translucent Suede Varia Ecoresin.
A palette of 250+ material options is also available; details can be found on pages 140-141.















89


BOXES


LA2 Essentials Two


Casper Box


Casper Vex Box


I/O Box


90


92


94


96







www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222390


LA2 Essentials Two


22"Sq x 4"H
LA2-ESS-TWO-22-4


30"Sq x 4"H
LA2-ESS-TWO-30-4


48"Sq x 4"H
LA2-ESS-TWO-48-4


22"Sq x 8"H
LA2-ESS-TWO-22-8


30"Sq x 8"H
LA2-ESS-TWO-30-8


48"Sq x 8"H
LA2-ESS-TWO-48-8


22"Sq x 12"H
LA2-ESS-TWO-22-12


30"Sq x 12"H
LA2-ESS-TWO-30-12


48"Sq x 12"H
LA2-ESS-TWO-48-12


The LA2 Essentials line is available in eight stock colors of Varia Ecoresin. Details can be found on page 141.







BOXES







www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222392


Casper Box


30"Sq x 4"H
COL-CASP-BOX-30-4


30"Sq x 8"H
COL-CASP-BOX-30-8


22"Sq x 8"H
COL-CASP-BOX-24-8


22"Sq x 4"H
COL-CASP-BOX-24-4


30"Sq x 12"H
COL-CASP-BOX-30-12


22"Sq x 12"H
COL-CASP-BOX-24-12


48"Sq x 4"H
COL-CASP-BOX-48-4


48"Sq x 8"H
COL-CASP-BOX-48-8


48"Sq x 12"H
COL-CASP-BOX-48-12


The Casper line is made using the White Opal Chroma material,
creating an ultra-versatile, even glow. See page 139 for details.







BOXES







www.LightArt.com   |  206.524.22232


Casper Vex Box


Many configurations available 
21"Sq x 6"H


Surface mount only
SINGLE FIXTURE: COL-CASP-VEX  |  FIXTURE ARRAY: COL-CASP-VEX-CUST


The Casper line is made using the White Opal Chroma material,  
creating an ultra-versatile, even glow. See page 139 for details.


V-001


V-004


V-007


V-010


V-013


V-002


V-005


V-008


V-011


V-014


V-003


V-006


V-009


V-012


V-015


V-016


V-019


V-022


V-017


V-020


V-023


V-018


V-021


V-024







BOXES







www.LightArt.com | 206.524.222396


I/O Box


24"Sq x 7.5"H
COL-IO-BOX-24-8


24"Sq x 11.5"H
COL-IO-BOX-24-12


24"Sq x 23.5"H
COL-IO-BOX-24-24


30"Sq x 7.5"H
COL-IO-BOX-30-8


30"Sq x 11.5"H
COL-IO-BOX-30-12


30"Sq x 23.5"H
COL-IO-BOX-30-24


36"Sq x 7.5"H
COL-IO-BOX-36-8


36"Sq x 11.5"H
COL-IO-BOX-36-12


36"Sq x 23.5"H
COL-IO-BOX-36-24


48"Sq x 7.5"H
COL-IO-BOX-48-8


60"Sq x 7.5"H
COL-IO-BOX-60-8


48"Sq x 11.5"H
COL-IO-BOX-48-12


48"Sq x 23.5"H
COL-IO-BOX-48-24


60"Sq x 11.5"H
COL-IO-BOX-60-12


60"Sq x 23.5"H
COL-IO-BOX-60-24


The I/O line is available in five stock colors of Varia Ecoresin.
A palette of 250+ material options is also available; details can be found on page 140–141.







BOXES











99


SCONCES &
TABLE LAM


PS


LA2 Essentials Four,
Spectrum, & Square Sconces


Eco, Half-Round,
& Layered Sconces


LA2 Essentials Table Lamp


Five X Plot Table Lamp


Elements Table Lamp


100


104


106


108


110







www.LightArt.com | 206.524.2223100


LA2 Essentials Four, Spectrum,
& Square Sconces


5"W x 4"D x 9.25"H
COL-SPEC-SCN-9


5"W x 4"D x 11.75"H
COL-SPEC-SCN-12


8"W x 8"H x 3"D
COL-SQR-SCN


4.5"W x 11.75"H x 3.75"D
LA2-ESS-SCN-12


4.5"W x 23.75"H x 3.75"D
LA2-ESS-SCN-24


4.5"W x 35.75"H x 3.75"D
LA2-ESS-SCN-36


4.5"W x 47.75"H x 3.75"D
LA2-ESS-SCN-48


LA2 ESSENTIALS FOUR


SPECTRUM SCONCE SQUARE SCONCE


The LA2 Essentials Four and Square Sconces are available in eight stock colors of Varia Ecoresin.
Details can be found on page 141.


Only available in Hush Natural











LA2 Essentials Four







Square Sconce







www.LightArt.com | 206.524.2223104


12"W x 8"H x 4"D
COL-ECO-SCN


7"W x 12"H x 4"D
COL-HFRD-SCN


11"W x 14"H x 4"D
COL-LAYR-SCN


ECO SCONCE


LAYERED SCONCE


HALF-ROUND SCONCE


Eco, Half-Round, & Layered Sconces


The Eco, Half-Round, & Layered Sconces are available in five stock colors of Varia Ecoresin.
Hundreds of additional colors available! Details can be found on page 140–141.











www.LightArt.com | 206.524.2223106


LA2 Essentials Table Lamp


6"Sq x 23"H
LA2-ESS-TBLE


The LA2 Essentials Line is available in eight stock colors of Varia Ecoresin. Details can be found on page 141.







SCONCES & TABLE LAM
PS







www.LightArt.com | 206.524.2223108


7"Dia x 24˝H
FIVX-PLOT-TBLE


Five X Plot Table Lamp


The Five X line is available in seven stock colors of Varia Ecoresin. Details can be found on page 140.


See page 82 for the Five X Plot Pendant







SCONCES & TABLE LAM
PS







www.LightArt.com | 206.524.2223110


Elements Table Lamp


16"Dia x 16"H
ART-ELEM-TBLE


See page 84 for the Elements Pendant


The Elements Table Lamp is available in five stock colors of Varia Ecoresin.
A palette of 250+ material options is also available; see details on pages 140–141.







SCONCES & TABLE LAM
PS











113


ARTISAN


Elements Chandelier


Icicle Chandelier


Custom Ribbon Wave Sculpture


Custom Ribbon Sculpture


Dahlia Pendant


Dahlia Cloud


Custom Mobile


Custom Sculpture


Custom Chandelier


116


118


120


122


124


125


126


131


133







We’re here to help. Start by contacting your local sales
representative. We’ll work with you to determine
design intent and budget.


From there, our team of project managers will offer
product and material suggestions, tailoring a solution
to meet your needs.


Once you’re ready to order, let us know any electrical
and lighting requirements. With all projects, and
especially commissioned pieces, be sure to note any
site conditions that need to be taken into account.


SMALL
6–8 Week Lead Time


MEDIUM
8–10 Week Lead Time


LARGE
10–12 Week Lead Time


EXTRA LARGE
12+ Week Lead Time


114







LightArt’s Artisan Collection
includes chandeliers,
pendants, sculptural forms
and mobiles, to name a few.


We work with unique shapes,
fixtures of all sizes,
and custom materials.


Fixtures in our Artisan
collection are made by hand
in Seattle, Washington.


Custom Botanical Pendant


ARTISAN


115







Elements Chandelier


116







Elements Chandelier


ARTISAN


117







Icicle Chandelier


118







Icicle Chandelier


ARTISAN


119











ARTISAN











ARTISAN







Dahlia Pendant


124







Dahlia Cloud


ARTISAN


125











ARTISAN







128







Custom Mobile


129











ARTISAN











Custom Chandelier: Foxglove


ARTISAN


133







Custom Chandelier: Alpine Columbine


134







ARTISAN











137


INDEX


Material Information


Index by Product Line


Index by Fixture Name


138


142


147







The Acoustic Collection


138 www.LightArt.com | 206.524.2223


The Acoustic Collection uses Sola Felt. Sola Felt utilizes 3form’s PET technology,
incorporating 50% post-consumer recycled content. The material is designed to be
environmentally sound, durable, and acoustically impactful.


Sola Felt has a Class A fire rating and is available in 15 colors.


Additional custom colors available, contact LightArt for more details.


Ruby
RU


Mineral
ML


Aries
AS


Burnt Umber
BU


Cashmere
CM


Armor
AR


Oxford
OX


Nickel
NI


Ebony
EB


Citrine
CT


Hunter
HR


Moon
MN


Admiral
AD


Zinc
ZN


Cast
CA


Material Information







139


Hush Natural
NL


Cigar only


Linen White
LW


Contour Collection


The Contour collection is available in a palette of six stock colors of Varia Ecoresin.
Varia Ecoresin is a formable, layered resin panel that combines color, texture, and light.


Ghost
GH


Cigar only


Silken Oyser
SO


Cigar only


Hush Gesso
GO


Cigar only


Translucent Suede
TS


Casper


The Casper line uses White Opal Chroma, a 1/4" thick, optical grade resin that delivers high clarity,
and incredible light transmission.


White Opal
Chroma


WOC


Material Information


INDEX


not available for Cigar not available for Cigar







140 www.LightArt.com | 206.524.2223


Material Information


Five X & LA2 Slim


The Five X line is available in a palette of seven stock colors of 1/32" Varia Ecoresin.
Varia Ecoresin is a formable, layered resin panel that combines color, texture, and light.


Silken Oyster
SO


Hush Gesso
GO


Vitamin C
VC


Not available for
Five X Ray fixtures


Hush Natural
NL


Cranberry x2
CB2


Not available for
Five X Ray fixtures


Hush Cinder
CR


Not available for
Five X Ray fixtures


Wizard
WZ


Not available for
Five X Ray fixtures


I/O, Blossom, Cylinder & Layered Pendants,
Elements Pendant & Table Lamp, & most Sconces


The stock palette for these lines includes five colors of Varia Ecoresin, a 1/8" thick,
optical-grade resin that delivers high clarity, and incredible light transmission.


Translucent Suede
TS


Linea Ivory
LI


Linea Ivory +
Noir


LIN


Linea Ivory +
Khaki


LIK


Linen White
LW







141


LA2 Connected & LA2 Essentials


The stock palette for the LA2 Essentials line include eight colors of Varia Ecoresin, a 1/16" thick,
optical grade resin that delivers high clarity, and incredible light transmission.


Silken Oyster
SO


Hush Gesso
GO


Vitamin C
VC


Hush Natural
NL


Cranberry x2
CB2


Hush Cinder
CR


Wizard
WZ


Mid Century
Rosewood


MCR
Not available for


LA2 Slim fixtures


Want to color match? We have 250+ additional color options that are easily specified for these
product lines. Contact LightArt for details.


Material Information


INDEX







Acoustic Wing
Page 26


Index by Product Line


Acoustic Trellis
Page 24


Acoustic Static, Acoustic
Static Baffle, & Acoustic
Static Slim Baffle
Page 12


Acoustic Echo
Page 10


Acoustic Echo One
Page 20


Acoustic Box
Page 16


Acoustic Drum
Page 14


Acoustic Ring
Page 18


Acoustic Shade
Page 22


Acoustic Collection


www.LightArt.com | 206.524.2223142







Index by Product Line


Custom Chandelier
Page 133


Blossom Pendant
Page 70


Custom Mobile
Page 126


Custom Sculpture
Page 131


Dahlia Cloud
Page 125


Elements Chandelier
Page 116


Ribbon Cloud
Page 86


Elements Pendant
Page 84


Dahlia Pendant
Page 124


Icicle Chandelier
Page 118


Elements Table Lamp
Page 110


Custom Ribbon Sculpture
Page 122


Custom Ribbon Wave
Sculpture
Page 120


Artisan


143


INDEX







Index by Product Line


I/O Box
Page 96


Cylinder Pendant
Page 80


I/O Drum
Page 54


Layered Pendant
Page 80


Contour Bevel
Page 74


Contour Chamfer
Page 74


Collection


Contour Cigar
Page 75


Contour Round Over
Page 75


Contour Cove
Page 74


Contour Dovetail
Page 74


Contour French Curve
Page 75


144 www.LightArt.com | 206.524.2223


Casper Beam
Page 62


Casper Box
Page 92


Casper Pendant
Page 72


Casper Vex Box
Page 94


Casper







Index by Product Line


Five X Pivot
Page 40


Eco Sconce
Page 104


Five X Plot Table Lamp
Page 108


Half-Round Sconce
Page 104


Five X Plot Pendant
Page 82


Layered Sconce
Page 104


Five X Ray
Page 66


Spectrum Sconce
Page 100


Square Sconce
Page 100


Five X


Sconces


145


INDEX







Index by Product Line


LA2 Connected Ellipse
Page 34


LA2 Connected Ring
Page 30


LA2 Connected Shapes
Page 36


LA2 Essentials Delta
Page 48


LA2


LA2 Essentials Hex
Page 48


LA2 Essentials Four
Page 100


LA2 Essentials Table Lamp
Page 106


LA2 Essentials Three
Page 58


LA2 Essentials Zero
Page 44


LA2 Essentials Two
Page 90


LA2 Slim Beam
Page 60


LA2 Essentials X & Y
Page 50


LA2 Essentials Loop
Page 48


LA2 Essentials Quad
Page 48


LA2 Essentials One
Page 46


LA2 Slim Ring
Page 52


146 www.LightArt.com | 206.524.2223







Index by Product Name


Acoustic Box. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Acoustic Drum . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Acoustic Echo. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Acoustic Echo One . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Acoustic Ring . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Acoustic Shade. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Acoustic Static . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Acoustic Static Baffle. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Acoustic Static Slim Baffle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Acoustic Trellis . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Acoustic Wing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Blossom Pendant . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 70
Casper Beam . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 62
Casper Box. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 92
Casper Pendant . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 72
Casper Vex Box . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 94
Contour Bevel. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 74
Contour Chamfer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 74
Contour Cigar. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 75
Contour Cove . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 74
Contour Dovetail. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 74
Contour French Curve . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 75
Contour Round Over . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 75
Custom Chandelier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 133
Custom Mobile . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 126
Custom Ribbon Sculpture . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 122
Custom Ribbon Wave Sculpture . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 120
Custom Sculpture. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 131
Cylinder Pendant . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 80
Dahlia Cloud . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 125
Dahlia Pendant . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 124
Eco Sconce. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 104
Elements Chandelier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 116


Elements Pendant . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 84
Elements Table Lamp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 110
Five X Pivot . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40
Five X Plot Pendant . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 82
Five X Plot Table Lamp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 108
Five X Ray . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 66
Half-Round Sconce . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 104
Icicle Chandelier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 118
I/O Box . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 96
I/O Drum . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54
LA2 Connected Ellipse . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
LA2 Connected Ring . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
LA2 Connected Shapes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
LA2 Essentials Delta. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48
LA2 Essentials Four . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 100
LA2 Essentials Hex . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48
LA2 Essentials Loop . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48
LA2 Essentials One. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 46
LA2 Essentials Quad. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48
LA2 Essentials Table Lamp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 106
LA2 Essentials Three . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58
LA2 Essentials Two . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90
LA2 Essentials X. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50
LA2 Essentials Y. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50
LA2 Essentials Zero . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44
LA2 Slim Beam. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60
LA2 Slim Ring . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52
Layered Pendant. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 80
Layered Sconce. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 104
Ribbon Cloud . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 86
Spectrum Sconce . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 100
Square Sconce . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 100


147



















Comprehensive specifications,
including lamping and


hardware information, can be
found at lightart.com


Contact us for details and
additional information


info@lightart.com


206.524.2223







PRODUCT CATALOG


PRODUCT
CATALOG


4770 OHIO AVENUE SOUTH, SUITE A
SEATTLE, WA 98134


WWW.LIGHTART.COM | INFO@LIGHTART.COM


206.524.2223











__MACOSX/._lightart-product-catalog-digitalversion-V1.pdf

